Vertical Industry Attacks 1H 2020
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Telecommunications

Data Processing,
Hosting + Related
Services

Professional,
Scientific, and
Technical Services

Publishing Industries

(except Internet)

Nonstore
Retailers

Educational
Services

Computer +
Electronic Product
Manufacturing

ATTACK FREQUENCY

492,807

311,735

71,471

61,289

56,885

38,292

32,879

Executive, Legislative,

and Other General
Government Support

Finance and
Insurance

Other Information
Services

11,813

10,280

8,648

MAX ATTACK

365.3 Gbps

265.5 Gbps

98.4 Gbps

330.4 Gbps

114.7 Gbps

147.0 Gbps

74.5 Gbps

72.5 Gbps

117.4 Gbps

82.0 Gbps

MAX THROUGHPUT

156.5 Mpps

81.7 Mpps

29.0 Mpps

28.6 Mpps

55.4 Mpps

51.1 Mpps

22.9 Mpps

10.1 Mpps

12.4 Mpps

22.9 Mpps

AVERAGE DURATION

5039 Seconds

2421 Seconds

6186 Seconds

3188 Seconds

3644 Seconds

4203 Seconds

3917 Seconds

5666 Seconds

3742 Seconds

4542 Seconds



