RANK	VERTICAL	ATT	TACK FREQUENCY	MAX ATTACK	MAX THROUGHPUT	AVERAGE DURATION
1		Telecommunications	492,807	365.3 Gbps	156.5 Mpps	5039 Seconds
2		Data Processing, Hosting + Related Services	311,735	265.5 Gbps	81.7 Mpps	2421 Seconds
3		Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services	71,471	98.4 Gbps	29.0 Mpps	6186 Seconds
4		Publishing Industries (except Internet)	61,289	330.4 Gbps	28.6 Mpps	3188 Seconds
5		Nonstore Retailers	56,885	114.7 Gbps	55.4 Mpps	3644 Seconds
6		Educational Services	38,292	147.0 Gbps	51.1 Mpps	4203 Seconds
7		Computer + Electronic Product Manufacturing	32,879	74.5 Gbps	22.9 Mpps	3917 Seconds
8		Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support	11,813	72.5 Gbps	10.1 Mpps	5666 Seconds
9	P.O.0	Finance and Insurance	10,280	117.4 Gbps	12.4 Mpps	3742 Seconds
10		Other Information Services	8,648	82.0 Gbps	22.9 Mpps	4542 Seconds